
Date Time Topic
Monday, February 6, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Introduction to Computer
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Introduction to Computer

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Hardware/Software
Thursday, February 9, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Operating System-1
Friday, February 10, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Operating System-2

Saturday, February 11, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Basic Networking-1
Monday, February 13, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Basic Networking-2
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Basic Networking-3

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Internet-1
Thursday, February 16, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Internet-2

Friday, February 17, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Internet-3
Monday, February 20, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM MS Office-1
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM MS Office-2

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Revision/Doubt/MCQ


